Department of Health

AJAY BERRY ANTONY M.D.

License Number: ME125276

Data As Of 10/26/2025
Profession

License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue Date
Address of Record

Medical Doctor
ME125276
Clear/Active
Dispensing Practitioner
1/31/2026

08/12/2015

4500 Newberry Road

GAINESVILLE, FL 32607
Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Subordinate Practitioners

Effective
Name Relationship Profession License Date
AMINZADEH, MARYAM AA ANESTHESIOLOGIST 17 7/1/2016

ASSISTANTS


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
ARTMAN, TIFFANY LYNNE

BENNETT, TAYLOR GRACE

BIEL, DAVID JOHN

BOUDREAU, CAREY DOUGLAS

JR

BURDINE, BRUCE LAVON

DE JESUS, LUIS ALEXANDER

DESORBO, LORI JEAN

DIAZ-WICKE, JENNIFER MARIE

DIVITA, KEELEY SARAH

EMERY, DAVID ALEXANDER

GREEN, MAGGIE DENISE

HOOGHUIS, WILLIAM JOSHUA

HOWES, JOHN MATTHEW

KRASUSKI, PIOTR
KREUZER, TANNER WILLI

LEONARD, LYNN ANN

LUPI, ROCKY JAMES

LUPI, ROCKY JAMES

MARRERO, SARAH MICHELLE

PATEL, CHERRIE

PROVOST, MICHAEL JOHN

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship
AA

SUBORDINATE

AA

AA

AA

AA

PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN
ASSISTANT

AA

AA

AA

SUBORDINATE

AA

AA

AA

Profession

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

MEDICAL DOCTOR

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

ANESTHESIOLOGIST
ASSISTANTS

License
116

297

382

192

463

414

101

9116784

430

505

77

334

82591
406

160

328

328

346

66

41

Effective

Date

4/29/2019

7/1/2016

6/12/2017

8/1/2017

10/15/2018

10/15/2017

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2023

10/23/2017

4/1/2019

7/1/2016

7/25/2016

7/5/2016
4/2/2018

7/1/2016

10/23/2017

7/25/2019

1/7/2017

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.
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