AJAY BERRY ANTONY M.D.

License Number: ME125276

Data As Of 7/24/2025	
Profession	Medical Doctor
License	ME125276
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Dispensing Practitioner
License Expiration Date	1/31/2026
License Original Issue Date	08/12/2015
Address of Record	4500 Newberry Road
	GAINESVILLE, FL 32607
Controlled Substance Prescriber	No
(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-	
malignant Pain)	
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at: Division of Medical Quality Assurance Public Records 4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01 Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Subordinate Practitioners

				Effective
Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Date
AMINZADEH, MARYAM	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	17	7/1/2016

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ARTMAN, TIFFANY LYNNE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	116	4/29/2019
BENNETT, TAYLOR GRACE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	297	7/1/2016
BIEL, DAVID JOHN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	382	6/12/2017
BOUDREAU, CAREY DOUGLAS JR	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	192	8/1/2017
BURDINE, BRUCE LAVON	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	463	10/15/2018
DE JESUS, LUIS ALEXANDER	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	414	10/15/2017
DESORBO, LORI JEAN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	9	7/1/2016
DIAZ-WICKE, JENNIFER MARIE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	101	7/1/2016
DIVITA, KEELEY SARAH	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9116784	10/1/2023
EMERY, DAVID ALEXANDER	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	430	10/23/2017
GREEN, MAGGIE DENISE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	505	4/1/2019
HOOGHUIS, WILLIAM JOSHUA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	77	7/1/2016
HOWES, JOHN MATTHEW	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	334	7/25/2016
KRASUSKI, PIOTR	AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	82591	7/5/2016
KREUZER, TANNER WILLI	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	406	4/2/2018
LEONARD, LYNN ANN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	160	7/1/2016
LUPI, ROCKY JAMES	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	328	10/23/2017
LUPI, ROCKY JAMES	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	328	7/25/2019
MARRERO, SARAH MICHELLE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	346	1/7/2017
PATEL, CHERRIE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	66	7/1/2016
PROVOST, MICHAEL JOHN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	41	7/1/2016

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.